
COORDINATOR: Kurt Schreiner
(306) 290-4580
hdkurtschreiner@gmail.com

Davidson Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Leah Herback Tyler Millsap Chris Stephens / Derek Allan
Phone (306) 567-8119 (306) 221-4317 (306) 631-3826 / (306) 567-0246

Email address l.herback@sasktel.net tymillsap@hotmail.com ecstephens@sasktel.net
dallan19@hotmail.com

Hanley Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Brandi Dieno Cory Dieno Tyler Pisiak
Phone (306) 370-2621 (306) 262-5736 (306) 860-8077

Email address brandi.dieno@gmail.com corydieno@gmail.com tpisiak@gmail.com

Humboldt Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Dale Ramler Jeremy Clark Theran Wallin
Phone (306) 874-7227 (306) 231-4489

Email address dale.ramler@nutrien.com maeganandjeremy@hotmail.com

Lanigan Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Michelle Wolter Dean Wolter Rick Toman
Phone (306) 365-8661 (306) 365-8660 (306) 365-8515

Email address mdwolter@sasktel.net rodmonk1984@gmail.com

Muenster Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Eric Yeager Chris Hamilton Jeremy Jenkins
Phone (306) 231-7717 (306) 320-1188 (306) 231-6822

Email address ericyeager14@hotmail.com chrisjessih@hotmail.com

Southey/Cupar Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Alex Maier Travis Mohr Jay Swalm
Phone (306) 529-1653 (306) 726-3262 (306) 531-4142

Email address alex_8455@hotmail.com mohr.travis10@gmail.com jay@friestallman.com

Wadena Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Wendy Parish Tim Schultz Kent Armbruster
Phone (306) 338-7599 (306) 270-2434 (306) 338-7013

Email address wendy.parish@richardson.ca cuttingedgeelectrical2014@gmail.com karmbruster88@gmail.com

Watrous Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Jamie Shetterly Chris Solar Chris McLaren
Phone (306) 917-7133 (306) 917-7144 (306) 946-6950

Email address jamielockie@hotmail.com csolar@sasktel.net chris.mclaren1@gmail.com

Wynyard Manager Coach Assistant Coach
Name Albert Boylak Jason Bencharski Ryan Bodnarchuk
Phone (306) 554-7485 (306) 554-7175 (306) 560-7777

Email address aboylak@gmail.com charski55@hotmail.com rrb008@hotmail.com
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